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 APPLICANT Rep. and Address for Service 
 
 
 Union Gas Limited Bill Wachsmuth 
 
 Sr. Administrator, Regulatory Projects 
 Union Gas Limited 
 50 Keil Drive North 
 P.O. Box 2001 
 Chatham ON  N7M 5M1 
 
 Tel: 519-436-5457 
 Fax: 519-436-4641 
 bwachsmuth@uniongas.com 
 
 
 
 APPLICANT COUNSEL 
 
 Crawford Smith 
 Counsel 
 Torys LLP 
 
 79 Wellington St. W. 
 Suite 3000, Maritime Life Tower 
 P.O. Box 270, Toronto Dominion Centre 
 Toronto ON  M5K 1N2 
 Tel: 416-865-8209 
 Fax: 416-865-7380 
 csmith@torys.com 

 
 INTERVENORS Rep. and Address for Service 
 
 Enbridge Gas Distribution  Andrew Mandyam 
 Inc. 
 Director 
 Enbridge Gas Distribution Inc. 
 
 500 Consumers Rd. 
 Toronto ON  M2J 1P8 
 Tel: 416-495-5499 
 Fax: 416-495-6072 
 egdregulatoryproceedings@enbridge.com 
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 Enbridge Gas Distribution  Tania Persad 
 Inc. 
 Senior Legal Counsel 
 Enbridge Gas Distribution Inc. 
 
 500 Consumers Road 
 Willowdale ON  M2J 1P8 
 Tel: 416-495-5891 
 Fax: 416-495-5994 
 tania.persad@enbridge.com 

 
 Hydro One Networks Inc. Erin Henderson 
 Senior Regulatory Coordinator 
 Hydro One Networks Inc. 
 
 483 Bay Street 
 7th Floor, South Tower 
 Toronto ON  M5G 2P5 
 Tel: 416-345-4479 
 Fax: 416-345-5866 
 regulatory@hydroone.com 

 

 Independent Electricity  Miriam Heinz 
 System Operator 
 Regulatory Coordinator, Corporate Affairs/Legal 
 Independent Electricity System Operator 
 
 1600-120 Adelaide Street West 
 Toronto ON  M5H 1T1 
 Tel: 416-969-6045 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 miriam.heinz@ieso.ca 
 
 Ontario Greenhouse  Michael Buonaguro 
 Vegetable Growers 
 Counsel 
 The Energy Boutique 
 
 24 Humber Trail 
 Toronto ON  M6S 4C1 
 Tel: 416-767-1666 
 Fax: 416-767-1666 
 mrb@mrb-law.com 

mailto:tania.persad@enbridge.com
mailto:regulatory@hydroone.com
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 Justine Taylor 
 Environmental Projects Specialist 
 Ontario Greenhouse Vegetable Growers 
 
 32 Seneca Road 
 Leamington ON  N8H 5H7 
 Tel: 519-326-2604 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 jtaylor@ontariogreenhouse.com 

 

mailto:jtaylor@ontariogreenhouse.com

